

CU Inspections & Certifications India Pvt. Ltd.
22nd Floor,Arihant Aura, TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Opposite Turbhe Station,, 400705, Navi Mumbai,
Maharashtra, India
+91 22 61294200
www.petersoncontrolunion.com

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

(Scope Certificate)

Certificate No: CU813573RCS-2020-00012122 Registration No: 813573

Control Union Certifications declares that

Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.) Plot No.826, GIDC Industrial Estate, Jhagadia

Plot No.826, GIDC Industrial Estate, Jhagadia 393110 Bharuch, Gujarat India

has been inspected and assessed in accordance with the

Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) 2.0

and that products of the categories as mentioned below (and further specified in the annex) comply with this standard:

Fabrics

Processing steps / activities carried out under responsibility of the above-mentioned company (by the operations as detailed in the annex) for certified products

Wet processing, Weaving, Manufacturing, Sizing, Washing, Exporting, Storing, Finishing, Dyeing, Spinning, Trading

This certificate is valid until: 2021-03-18 This certificate is valid from: 2020-03-19

Place and date of issue:



2020-03-19, Navi Mumbai

Name of authorised person:

On behalf of the Managing Director Pravin Pawar | Certifier Stamp of the issuing body



Logo of the accreditation body



Standard's Logo



This certificate cannot be used as a transaction certificate. The issueing body can withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared compliance is no longer guaranteed. Accredited by: International Organic Accreditation Services (IOAS); Contract No 81



CU Inspections & Certifications India Pvt. Ltd.

POST * 22nd Floor, Arihant Aura, TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Opposite Turbhe T * +91 22 61294200 * F * cuc@controlunion.in * www.petersoncontrolunion.com



CU Inspections & Certifications India Pvt. Ltd. 22nd Floor, Arihant Aura, TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Opposite Turbhe Station, 400705, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India +91 22 61294200 www.petersoncontrolunion.com

Annex to certificate no.: CU813573RCS-2020-00012122 Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.) Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) In specific the certificate covers the following products:

Name of product	Label grade	Processing unit(s)
Finished woven fabrics - 10% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton + 43% Cotton + 44% Viscose + 3% Elastane	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 12% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 42% Cotton + 46% Viscose	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 13% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton + 31% Cotton + 53% Viscose + 3% Elastane	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 13% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 36% Cotton + 50% Viscose + 1% Elastane	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 14% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton + 31% Cotton + 52% Viscose + 3% Elastane	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 20% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton + 80% Cotton	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 20% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 80% Viscose	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 35% Post-consumer Recycled Polyester + 65% Cotton	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 60% Post-consumer Recycled Polyester + 40% Cotton	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 65% Post-consumer Recycled Polyester + 35% Cotton	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 8% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 32% Viscose + 60% Modal	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 8% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 60% Viscose + 32% Modal	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 80% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton + 20% Cotton	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 80% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 20% Viscose	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles 8 Industry Ltd.)
Finished woven fabrics - 9% Post-consumer Recycled Viscose + 58% Cotton + 33% Viscose	Recycled Claim Standard Blended	Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.)

Place and date of issue:



2020-03-19, Navi Mumbai

Name of authorised person:

On behalf of the Managing Director Pravin Pawar | Certifier

Stamp of the issuing body



Logo of the accreditation body



Standard's logo





CU Inspections & Certifications India Pvt. Ltd. 22nd Floor, Arihant Aura, TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Opposite Turbhe Station, 400705, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India +91 22 61294200 www.petersoncontrolunion.com

Annex to certificate no.: CU813573RCS-2020-00012122 Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles & Industry Ltd.) **Recycled Claim Standard (RCS)**

Under the scope of this certificate the following facilities / subcontractors have been inspected and assessed. The listed processing steps/activities comply with the corresponding criteria of the Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) for the certified products:

Name of unit	Address	Processes
Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles &	Plot No.826, GIDC Industrial Estate, Jhagadia 393 110 Bharuch, Gujarat India	Wet processing
		Weaving
		Manufacturing
		Sizing
		Washing
		Exporting
		Storing
		Finishing
		Dyeing
		Spinning
		Trading

Place and date of issue:



2020-03-19, Navi Mumbai

Name of authorised person:

On behalf of the Managing Director Pravin Pawar | Certifier

Stamp of the issuing body



Logo of the accreditation body



Standard's Logo

